Model t10
US Customary Metric
Model T10
© 2006 Weatherford.  All Rights Reserved     T10US RA
Triplex Power Pump
Weatherford Pumping Solutions
E-mail:  pumps@weatherford.com
The Weatherford Model T10 is a single acting

Pump Weight ......................330 LB 150 KG
Oil Capacity ........................4.8 QT 4.5 L
Maximum Fluid Temp. ........180°F 82°C
Mechanical Efficiency .........90%
Continuous Intermittent
 Pump Model Plunger
Size (IN)
Displacement
(Gal/Rev)
Rated Pressure
(PSI)
Rated Capacity (GPM) Fluid
Cylinder
Standard Connections
Minimum Continuous Intermittent Inlet Discharge
T10-0.875IN 0.875 0.0123 4,400 1.1 3.7 5.5 A 1-1/2" NPT   1" NPT
T10-0.9375IN 0.9375 0.0141 3,830 1.3 4.2 6.4 A 1-1/2" NPT   1" NPT
T10-1.000IN 1 0.0161 3,370 1.4 4.8 7.2 A 1-1/2" NPT   1" NPT
T10-1.125IN 1.125 0.0203 2,660 1.8 6.1 9.1 A 1-1/2" NPT   1" NPT
T10-1.375IN 1.375 0.0304 1,780 2.7 9.1 13.7 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
T10-1.500IN 1.5 0.0361 1,500 3.3 10.8 16.3 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
T10-1.625IN 1.625 0.0424 1,280 3.8 12.7 19.1 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
T10-1.750IN 1.75 0.0492 1,100 4.4 14.8 22.1 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
T10-2.000IN 2 0.0643 840 5.8 19.3 28.9 B 2" NPT 1" NPT
Head Office:
6120 Davies Road
Edmonton, AB